5th World Championship - Samoens 2023 - Results
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CA Swimmer Name

g Keaton Jones (19)
il

Virgile DEAGE (24)

Filip Kolodziejski (27)

Christoph Karow (39)
karim jenhani (42)
Kilian Graef (18)

Wilhelm Gromisz (46)

(54)
Korneliusz Zapert (23)

Marek Rother (55)

Mariusz Kreft (33)

Vincent Leblond (37)

OVIDIU TIRLA (43)

Rihard Viherpuu (20)
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Emil Andreassen (37)
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Martin Lane (52)

John Zemaitis (40)

Florian Milesi (46)

Gerald Daringer (47)

Martin Tschepe (58)
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Brian Bain (63)

Marko Isomaa (46)
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Michal Tomaszowski (2

Henry Lykke Stokholm

mohamed manfaloti (35)

Marc LORA RUNCO (60)
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50m Backstroke Results
OVERALL (Female)

Time

00:27.93

00:28.89

00:29.50

00:30.37

00:31.24

00:31.32

00:31.83

00:31.86

00:32.12

00:32.32

00:32.51

00:32.74

00:33.27

00:34.16

00:34.69

00:34.82

00:34.99

00:35.11

00:35.54

00:35.78

00:37.24

00:37.49

00:37.78

00:38.93

00:39.08
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Swimmer Name

Ludivine Blanc (28)
Maja Olszewska (28)
Alisa Fatum (28)

Marta Piasecka (32)
Ezmee Jones (16)

Jessi Isomaa (19)
Andrea Klementova (20)

Pauline BARROUYER (24)

Qing Li (33)

Ailén Lascano Micaz (32)
Bernard Louise (24)
Tiffany PIERREJEAN (20)
Michelle Lane (36)
Viktoriia Petik (25)
Weronika Kabut (29)
Kristiina Arusoo (44)
Deborah Crombie (33)
Marta Rother (55)
Stephanie Schaeffer (53)
Johanna Kara (58)
Alison Summerfield (48)
Julie Broeggler (30)
Carrie Wilmot (56)

Alicja Kaluza (23)

Barbara Hernandez (38)
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Time

00:33.19

00:33.65

00:34.53

00:35.41

00:35.52

00:36.64

00:36.71

00:36.78

00:37.50

00:37.58

00:37.64

00:37.87

00:37.88

00:38.83

00:38.94

00:39.03

00:39.71

00:40.08

00:40.53

00:41.84

00:42.02

00:42.15

00:42.29

00:42.42

00:42.63
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% john myatt (51)
FEDERICO MIOT (46)

Florin Tomos (40)

Christoph Fisch (62)

Mateusz K?dzior (50)

il
il
B § ~ain simac (41)
il
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!I-I Timothy Bergin (41)
Rafal Barton (17)
Simone Olivi (56)

Ihor Kravchenko (64)
Kevin AUDOUY (27)
Frederic Chansel (51)
Leszek Zawadzki (40)

Erick Warin (60)

Mark Lautman (74)

Y
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: Warren Phelops (57)
William van Overveld (59)
Serhii Zelenetskiy (70)
Hannes Viherpuu (51)
Thierry Baron (67)

Grzegorz Truchan (62)

Junior (Male)

1

CA Swimmer Name

mmm Rafal Barton (17)

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

1

2

CA Swimmer Name

EE Keaton Jones (19)

B B Virgile DEAGE (24)
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3 g Michal Tomaszowski (20) Cool

00:39.88

00:39.96

00:40.14

00:40.91

00:40.95

00:41.32

00:41.53

00:42.46

00:44.26

00:45.01

00:45.01

00:45.42

00:47.03

00:49.27

00:53.26

00:53.54

00:55.72

00:56.20

00:57.93

00:59.98

01:05.86

Time

00:42.46

Time

00:27.93

00:28.89

00:30.37
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: Robyn Dyson (22)

AGNIESZKA MACIERZEWSKA
(63)

Sue Allingham (59)
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: Wendy Figures (58)

Audrey Cavelier (41)

Inge Wolfs (63)

Jade Isomaa (15)

Angela Kallo (47)

Peggy Henning (55)

Wiktoria Adamiec (22)

Irmina Michalak (27)

Janet Manning (59)

tina deeken (47)

Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (54)

Anna Kotecka (58)
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LAETITIA CLABE (44)

Andreea Emanuela Pop (45)

Sarah O'Malley Daly (59)

Jaqueline Janike (61)
== Olivia Meddings (43)
Patricia Heffernan (61)
Nadja joy Tgnnesen (36)
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I i Julie-Ann O’Donovan (45)
B B Laurence BOUKHARI (61)
=

= Wei Ping Chew (39)

Junior (Female)
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CA Swimmer Name

EEE Ezmee Jones (16)

-l— Jade Isomaa (15)

Age 18 to 24 (Female)
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CA Swimmer Name
-l— Jessi Isomaa (19)
h Andrea Klementova (20)

B § Pauline BARROUYER (24)
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Cool
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00:43.18

00:43.29

00:44.23

00:44.28

00:44.92

00:45.14

00:45.53

00:46.32

00:46.56

00:47.05

00:47.33

00:47.58

00:48.03

00:48.27

00:49.42

00:52.30

00:52.34

00:52.77

00:53.37

00:53.63

00:54.28

00:55.10

00:57.70

01:13.73

01:14.07

Time

00:35.52

00:45.53

Time

00:36.64

00:36.71

00:36.78
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4 B Kilian Graef (18) Cold 00:31.83
5 pmmmm Korneliusz Zapert (23) Cool 00:32.32
¢ [ Rihard Viherpuu (20) Cool  00:34.69
Age 25 to 29 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 g Filip Kolodziejski (27) Cool 00:29.50
2 o Kevin AUDOUY (27) 00:45.01
Age 30 to 34 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 gy Mariusz Kreft (33) Cool 00:32.74 &
Age 35 to 39 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 EE Christoph Karow (39) Cool 00:31.24
2 || | Vincent Leblond (37) Cold 00:33.27
3 i mohamed manfaloti (35) Cool 00:34.82
4 22 Emil Andreassen (37) Cool 00:34.99
Age 40 to 44 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC
1 I i karim jenhani (42) Cool 00:31.32 &
2 | j oviblu TIRLA (43) Cool  00:34.16
3 EE John zemaitis (40) Cool  00:35.54
4 ] | Frorin Tomos (40) Cold 00:40.14
5 [J j Aain simac (41) Cold 00:40.91
6 [#J Timothy Bergin (41) Cool  00:41.53

4 I i Bernard Louise (24)
5 || | Tiffany PIERREJEAN (20)

6 pmm Alicia Kaluza (23)

~

% Robyn Dyson (22)

8 pmmm Wiktoria Adamiec (22)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 I i Ludivine Blanc (28)
Maja Olszewska (28)

Alisa Fatum (28)

Il

Viktoriia Petik (25)

Weronika Kabut (29)

Irmina Michalak (27)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Marta Piasecka (32)
Qing Li (33)

Ailén Lascano Micaz (32)
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Deborah Crombie (33)

E h
5 g mm Julie Broeggler (30)

Age 35 to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

=== \Michelle Lane (36)

Barbara Hernandez (38)

Nadja joy Tgnnesen (36)

B F ¥

Wei Ping Chew (39)

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 B Kristina Arusoo (44)
2 I i Audrey Cavelier (41)
3 | B LAETITIA CLABE (44)

4 == Olivia Meddings (43)
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Cool
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Cool
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Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cold

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

00:37.64

00:37.87

00:42.42

00:43.18

00:47.05

Time

00:33.19

00:33.65

00:34.53

00:38.83

00:38.94

00:47.33

Time

00:35.41

00:37.50

00:37.58

00:39.71

00:42.15

Time

00:37.88

00:42.63

00:55.10

01:14.07

Time

00:39.03

00:44.92

00:52.30

00:53.63
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7 pmmm Leszek Zawadzki (40)

Age 45 to 49 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 g Wilhelm Gromisz (46)
2 | J Frorian Milesi (46)
3  ammm Cerald Daringer (47)

4 -I— Marko Isomaa (46)

&)

B § FeDERICO MIOT (46)

Age 50 to 54 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

= =m Henry Lykke Stokholm
. (54)

2 % Martin Lane (52)
3 % john myatt (51)
4 pmmm Mateusz K?dzior (50)

5 Frederic Chansel (51)

6 B Hannes Viherpuu (51)

Age 55 to 59 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 pumg Marek Rother (55)
2 I Martin Tschepe (58)
3 | Jj simone oli (56)
4 % Warren Phelops (57)
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5 g William van Overveld (59)

Age 60 to 64 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

% Brian Bain (63)
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B § Varc LOrRA RUNCO (60)
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B B christoph Fisch (62)

4 W \or Kravchenko (64)
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Cool

Cool

Cool
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Cold

Cold
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Cold
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Cold
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Cool
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00:47.03

Time

00:31.86

00:35.78

00:37.24

00:38.93

00:39.96

Time

00:32.12

00:35.11

00:39.88

00:41.32

00:45.42

00:57.93

Time

00:32.51

00:37.49

00:44.26

00:53.54

00:55.72

Time

00:37.78

00:39.08

00:40.95

00:45.01
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Age 45 to 49 (Female)

CA

Swimmer Name

1 g mm Alison Summerfield (48)

2
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Angela Kallo (47)

tina deeken (47)

Andreea Emanuela Pop (45)

Julie-Ann O’Donovan (45)

Age 50 to 54 (Female)

CA

Swimmer Name

1 BE Stephanie Schaeffer (53)

2 pmm Agnieszka STACHOWIAK (54)

Age 55 to 59 (Female)

CA
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Swimmer Name

Marta Rother (55)

Johanna Kara (58)

Carrie Wilmot (56)

Sue Allingham (59)

Wendy Figures (58)

Peggy Henning (55)

Janet Manning (59)

Anna Kotecka (58)

Sarah O'Malley Daly (59)

Age 60 to 64 (Female)

N

CA

Swimmer Name

AGNIESZKA MACIERZEWSKA
(63)

Inge Wolfs (63)
Jaqueline Janike (61)

Patricia Heffernan (61)

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Time

00:42.02

00:46.32

00:48.03

00:52.34

00:57.70

Time

00:40.53

00:48.27

Time

00:40.08

00:41.84

00:42.29

00:44.23

00:44.28

00:46.56

00:47.58

00:49.42

00:52.77

Time

00:43.29

00:45.14

00:53.37

00:54.28

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC

v

AR ER WR WC

v



5th World Championship - Samoens 2023 - Results

5 I i Erick Warin (60) Cold

6 pmmm Grzegorz Truchan (62) Cool

Age 65 to 69 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

1 I i Thierry Baron (67) Cool

Age 70 to 74 (Male)
CA Swimmer Name IISA

Mark Lautman (74) Cool

o Serhii Zelenetskiy (70) Cool

00:49.27

01:05.86

Time

00:59.98

Time

00:53.26

00:56.20

5 || | Laurence BOUKHARI (61) Cool 01:13.73

Age 65 to 69 (Female)
AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

Age 70 to 74 (Female)
AR ER WR WC CA Swimmer Name IISA Time

v

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = lISA Membership Level

AR ER WR WC

AR ER WR WC



